
This drawing is not to be used in whole or part other than for the intended

purpose and project as defined on this drawing. Refer to the contract for full

terms and conditions.

Drawing status

Drawing number

Scale

Jacobs No.

Drawing title

DO NOT SCALE

Rev

Project

Drawing number / Rev

A
p

p
r
o

v
e

d

D
r
a

w
n

C
h

e
c
k
e

d

R
e

v
i
e

w
e

d

Purpose of revision

Rev Rev. Date

Client

95 Bothwell St, Glasgow, G2 7HX

Tel:+44(0)141 243 8000    Fax:+44(0)141 226 3109

www.jacobs.com

ACCIDENT DATA

SHEET 1 OF 10

FOR INFORMATION

1:25,000 @ A1

B1557621

B1557621/2920/001 0

B1557621/2920/001 Rev 0

F
i
l
e
:
 
 
P

:
\
D

a
t
a
3
\
B

1
5
5
7
6
2
1
 
-
 
A

9
6
 
P

E
S

\
A

9
6
 
C

A
D

\
2
9
0
0
 
-
 
A

9
6
 
T

r
a
f
f
i
c
 
M

a
n
a
g
e
m

e
n
t
\
2
9
2
0
 
-
 
A

c
c
i
d
e
n
t
 
M

a
r
k
e
r
 
P

l
a
n
s
\
B

1
5
5
7
6
2
1
-
2
9
2
0
-
0
0
1
_
R

e
v
 
0
.
d
w

g
 
 
D

a
t
e
:
 
 
A

p
r
 
1
6
,
 
2
0
1
5
 
-
 
1
1
:
3
9
a
m

 
 
P

l
o
t
t
e
d
 
b
y
:
 
 
h
e
n
d
e
r
s
t

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO.

© Crown copyright and database right 2015. All rights reserved.

Ordnance Survey Licence number 100046668.

0 24/03/15

Issued for information

SA HP DB EHB

Legend:

Slight Accidents

Serious Accidents

Fatal Accidents

Notes:

1. Accident Data taken from STATS 19 for a five year period 2008-2012.
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